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PRICE LIST
These barrels are fully machined with one of the hardest and strongest aluminum available 7075, which is stronger than most mild steels.  The advantages of our high quality barrels are light weight, stiff and very strong and accurate barrel.  Each barrel is lined with a custom BEYER Matched Chamber.  The barrel shanks are over-sized .001 and may require a sanding to fit.
These barrels fit up to AR15 type receiver. Using a dedicated breach collar does away with the .223 adapter and the free bore bullet travels before it contacts the rifling.
NOTE: The 1-9 twist rifling works well for the 60 grain Subsonic 22 LR Aguila Brand Ammunition and other major brands. 
BARRELS (AR15)
	Caliber
	Length
	Diameter
	Options
	Type
	Price

	22 LR
	16.5”
	.920
	Threaded
	Bull
	$244.00

	22 LR
	16.5”
	
	Threaded
	M4 Profile*
	$289.00

	22 LR
	18”
	.920
	Threaded
	Special Purpose Rifle**
	$260.00

	22 LR
	4.75”
	.920
	Threaded
	Pistol
	$184.00

	22 LR
	7.5”
	.920
	Threaded
	Pistol
	$184.00

	22 LR
	16.5”
	.920
	Threaded
	Beyer Shrouded Barrel
	$310.00

	
	
	
	
	
	


*For use with carbine length hand guard.
**For use with rifle length hand guard.


ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
	Option
	Price

	Muzzle Break, .920 or linear Comp
	$40.00

	Muzzle Break, Profile
	$40.00

	CMMG Dedicated Stainless Steel Breech Collar
	$59.95

	Special 1-9 Twist Liner
	$27.00

	Flutes
	$60.00

	
	

	Custom Barrel Color
	$51.00





Prices are subject to change.

Beyer Barrels (360) 374-9476
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